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en plano

@ CJ
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MUSKIZ
UDALA

ABANTO-ZIERBENAKO MUSKIZKO ORTUELLAKO
UDALA UDALA' UDALA'
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Ortuella

Izaera Naturala

TRAPAGARANGO
UDALA

TRAPAGARAN 08 - ELGUERO

ORDEN POR NUMERO EN PLANO

Denominacion Social

Direccion

Teléfono
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178
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20
21

22

23

23

24
25
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26

27

NOROIL, S.A.

CONSTRUCCIONES BARACONS, S.L.
SIN ACTIVIDAD

SIN ACTIVIDAD

TRANSPORTES AITOR, S.L

SAAGARBUS, S.A.
ANDAMIOS BOST, S.L.
SE ALQUILA

BEDAR S.L

CUME, S.L.

TRAUMATOLOGIA DEL AUTOMOVIL, S.L.
BERNABE Y JORGE, S.A.

SEPINOR SL

GARBIALDI, S.A.
TRAPAGA CAR SPORT

R GONZALEZ 2001 SL
CARPINTERIA JAVIER MARTIN
MECANICA MOVIL. S.L

SIN ACTIVIDAD

MECANICA CARROCERIA CARMA, S.L.

VICME INTEGRAL METALURGICA, S.A.
SIN ACTIVIDAD

ESTAMPACIONES LUCIO, S.A.

RECUBRIMIENTOS IREKI, S.L.

TALLERES ELECTROMECANICOS ZULUETA,
S.L.

SANEAMIENTOS VITORIA, S.A.

LOPEZ DE ASUA, S.L.

CONTENEDORES GALINDO, S.A.
CONTENEDORES GALINDO, S.A. -
PROMEVISA

MERCEDES DE MIGUEL

C/ Las Delicias M 1 S/N

B2 Elguero, s/n M 3 Pab 1

BQ Elguero, s/n M 2 Pab 2

B2 Elguero, s/n M 2 Pab 3

Avda. 12 Mayo, 17-52 Izda M 3 4

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, Manzana 3, Pab
5

Pol. Ind. Elguero, Pab. 12-13

Pol. Ind. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n - Pab 11
Manzana 3

Pol. Ind. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n - Pab 11
Manzana 3

Pol. Ind. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n - Pab 10
Manzana 3

Pol. Ind. Elguero, Manzana 3, Pab. 9

B2 Elguero S/N, M 2-8

Pol. Ind. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 7
Manzana 3

BQ Elguero, s/n M 3 Pab 6

BQ Elguero, s/n M 3

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 17
Manzana 3

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 18
Manzana 3

Pol. Ibarzaharra. Ctra. San Vicente M- 3
Pab.5

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 18
Manzana 3

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 18
Manzana 3

Pol. Trapaga - Elguero M3-17

Pol. Trapaga - Elguero M3

Pol. Ind. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 22
Manzana 3

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 23
Manzana M3

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 23
Manzana M3

Pol. Ind Trapaga - Elguero, M3-24

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero s/n, M3-25

Pol. Elguero. Ctra. San Vicente 59

Pol. Ind. Aurrera, 59. Ctra. San Vicente

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero s/n. Pabellén de
cristal M2-26

944720590
944991708

944863013
944958333
944961219
946510202

946640100

944961910

944723572
944724242
946417207
600313037
944722025
944955108

944835054

944967318
647714301

655721231

944952723
944724390

944724040

944721536

944725335

944967816
944374935
944963355

944034004

944188135
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~ ANDAMIOS BOST, S.L.
BEDAR S.L
BERNABE Y JORGE, S.A.
CARPINTERIA JAVIER MARTIN

CONSTRUCCIONES BARACONS, S.L.
CONTENEDORES GALINDO, S.A.

CONTENEDORES GALINDO, S.A. -
PROMEVISA

CUME, S.L.

ESTAMPACIONES LUCIO, S.A.

GARBIALDI, S.A.
LOPEZ DE ASUA, S.L.

MECANICA CARROCERIA CARMA, S.L.
MECANICA MOVIL. S.L

MERCEDES DE MIGUEL
NOROIL, S.A.
R GONZALEZ 2001 SL

RECUBRIMIENTOS IREKI, S.L.

SAAGARBUS, S.A.
SANEAMIENTOS VITORIA, S.A.
SE ALQUILA

SEPINOR SL

SIN ACTIVIDAD
SIN ACTIVIDAD

SIN ACTIVIDAD

SIN ACTIVIDAD

TALLERES ELECTROMECANICOS ZULUETA,
S.L.

TRANSPORTES AITOR, S.L

TRAPAGA CAR SPORT

TRAUMATOLOGIA DEL AUTOMOVIL, S.L.
VICME INTEGRAL METALURGICA, S.A.

Pol. Ind. Elguero, Pab. 12-13

Pol. Ind. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n - Pab 11
Manzana 3

B2 Elguero S/N, M 2-8

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 18
Manzana 3

B2 Elguero, s/n M 3 Pab 1

Pol. Elguero. Ctra. San Vicente 59

Pol. Ind. Aurrera, 59. Ctra. San Vicente

Pol. Ind. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n - Pab 10
Manzana 3

Pol. Ind. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 22
Manzana 3

B2 Elguero, s/n M 3 Pab 6

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero s/n, M3-25

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 18
Manzana 3

Pol. Ibarzaharra. Ctra. San Vicente M- 3
Pab.5

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero s/n. Pabellén de
cristal M2-26

C/ Las Delicias M 1 S/N

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 17
Manzana 3

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 23
Manzana M3

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, Manzana 3, Pab
5

Pol. Ind Trapaga - Elguero, M3-24

Pol. Ind. Elguero. B Elguero, s/n - Pab 11
Manzana 3

Pol. Ind. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 7
Manzana 3

BQ Elguero, s/n M 2 Pab 2

B2 Elguero, s/n M 2 Pab 3

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 18
Manzana 3

Pol. Trapaga - Elguero M3

Pol. Elguero. B2 Elguero, s/n Pab 23
Manzana M3

Avda. 12 Mayo, 17-52 IzdaM 3 4

B? Elguero, s/n M 3

Pol. Ind. Elguero, Manzana 3, Pab. 9
Pol. Trapaga - Elguero M3-17

944961219
946640100

944724242
944967318
647714301
944991708
944963355

944034004

944961910

944724040

944722025
944374935

944952723

655721231

944188135
944720590
944835054

944721536

944958333
944967816
946510202

946417207
600313037

944725335

944863013
944955108
944723572
944724390




